LANCER’S CONVENT

PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085
Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

BUS ROUTE NO.21

(ROHINI SECTOR -8)

MORNING MONTHLY
S. No. STOP NAME TIMINGS AFTTHEEECG)SN TRANSPORT
P.S.-II | III-XII FEE (In Rs.)
1. | PKT C-7, SECTOR-8, ROHINI 8:30AM | 6:40AM 2:00PM 3000
2. | PKT D-14, SECTOR-8, ROHINI 8:31AM | 6:41AM 2:02PM 3000
3. | PKT E-16, SECTOR-8, ROHINI 8:32AM | 6:42AM 2:04PM 3000
OPP.PETROL PUMP, SECTOR-
4. ’ :33AM :43AM 2:06PM
8 ROHINI 8:33 6:43 06 3000
5. KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SEC-8, 8:34AM | 6:44AM 2:08PM 3000
ROHINI
IVEKANAND APPTS., SEC-
6. VIV S, SEC-8, 8:35AM | 6:45AM 2:10PM 3000
ROHINI
7. | RG COMPLEX, SEC-8, ROHINI 8:36AM | 6:46AM 2:11PM 3000
8. PKT C-9, PRAKASH FRACTURE 8:37AM | 6:47AM 2:13PM 3000
CLINIC
PKT B-4, V.K
0, CONFECTIONERY, SEC-8 8:38AM | 6:48AM 2:14PM 3000
10. | PKT C-7, THE TOOTH DENTAL | 8:39AM | 6:49AM 2:16PM 3000
PKT B-5, MOTHER DAIRY
11. SHOP. SECTOR-8, ROHINI 8:40AM | 6:50AM 2:17PM 3000
MOTHER DAIRY SEC-8,
12. ROHINI 8:41AM | 6:51AM 2:18PM 3000



mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

